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QW

8457

Vendor No

Vendor No

Vendor No

JOURNEAU ENTERPRISES

BIGGEST & BEST

LONDON, THOMAS

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

URTR
12345

12345

12345

Invoice No

Invoice No

Invoice No

18-NOV-2002
27-NOV-2002

27-NOV-2002

27-NOV-2002

Invoice 
Date

Invoice 
Date

Invoice 
Date

18-DEC-2002
27-DEC-2002

27-NOV-2002

27-DEC-2002

Due Date

Due Date

Due Date

27-NOV-2002

Discount
Date

Discount
Date

Discount
Date

 45.00
 25.00

 17.00

 8.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 45.00
 25.00

 17.00

 8.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 45.00
 25.00

 17.00

 8.00

Invoice 
Amount 

Invoice 
Amount 

Invoice 
Amount 

Invoice 
Tax 

Invoice 
Tax 

Invoice 
Tax 

Invoice 
Total 

Invoice 
Total 

Invoice 
Total 

Amount 
Paid 

Amount 
Paid 

Amount 
Paid 

Amount 
Owing 

Amount 
Owing 

Amount 
Owing 

Last Paid

Last Paid

Last Paid

 70.00

 17.00

 8.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 70.00

 17.00

 8.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 70.00

 17.00

 8.00

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

 95.00  0.00  95.00  0.00  95.00GRAND TOTAL:

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Discount 
Amount 

Discount 
Amount 

Discount 
Amount 

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00


